
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2019-0465-B 

Screening Wall Replacement – Coit Road, Independence 
Parkway, Rainier Road and Legacy Drive 

Project No. 6892 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  June 19, 2019, at 2:00 PM (CST) 

Number of Vendors Notified: 15,053 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  0 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. $3,399,204.54 

Joe Funk Construction, Inc. $4,484,590.32 

HQS Construction, LLC $4,965,234.00 

  

  

Recommended Vendor: 
 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. $3,399,204.54 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

Lauren Higgins  

July 1, 2019 
Lauren Higgins, Contract Administrator  Date 

 


